

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Selfridges Selection The Buffet Selection Hamper - 31 Items Included

Includes: Selfridges Selection Rosemary Nuts 150g, Selfridges Selection Cheese Bites, Selfridges Selection Italian Olive Oil Tin 1L, Selfridges Selection Cheese Straws 100g, Selfridges Selection Apple & Pear Chutney 210g, Selfridges Selection Tomato Relish 220g, Selfridges Selection Scottish Oatcakes 200g, Selfridges Selection Parmesan & Garlic Water Biscuits 150g, Selfridges Selection Rosemary Water Biscuits 150g, Selfridges Selection Blend Teabags 50g, Selfridges Selection Afternoon Blend Tea 50g, Selfridges Selection Blend Coffee Tin 250g, Selfridges Selection Chocolate Biscuit Selection Tin, Selfridges Selection Rose & Lemon Turkish Delight 227g, Selfridges Selection Salted Caramel Malt Balls 150g, Selfridges Selection Blond Chocolate Malt Balls 150g, Selfridges Selection Cocoa Dusted Pistachio 325g, Selfridges Selection Sugared Almond 325g, Selfridges Selection Milk Chocolate Hazelnut 325g, Selfridges Selection 20-Piece Salted Caramel Chocolate Truffles, Selfridges Selection Strawberry & Champagne Jam 340g, Selfridges Selection Lemon Curd 205g, Selfridges Selection Milk Chocolate Coated Salted Caramel Biscuits 200g, Selfridges Selection Double Chocolate Coated Biscuits 200g, Selfridges Selection Gavi di Gavi 750ml, Selfridges Selection Côtes du Rhône 750ml, Selfridges Selection White Wine 750ml, Selfridges Selection Red Wine 750ml, Selfridges Selection Champagne Brut 750ml, 18" Wicker Basket, 23" Wicker Basket

Selfridges Selection Rosemary and Sea Salt Mixed Nuts 150g

Ingredients

nut mix (peanuts, cashews, almonds)(almond,cashew,peanuts), sugar, sea salt, rosemary, extra-virgin olive oil,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Peanuts

Nuts

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2406.00 per 100g / 722.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 580.00 per 100g / 174.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 46.00 per 100g / 13.80 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 7.00 per 100g / 2.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 14.00 per 100g / 4.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 8.00 per 100g / 2.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 7.00 per 100g / 2.10 Per Portion

Protein (g) 24.00 per 100g / 7.20 Per Portion

Salt (g) 3.00 per 100g / .90 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Cheese Bites 100g

Ingredients

mature cheddar cheese(**milk**), oatmeal(**cereals containing gluten**), unsalted butter(**milk**), wheat flour(**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), puffed rice [rice, sugar, salt, **barley malt** extract](**barley**), salt, white pepper, water, **mustard(mustard)**,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Cereals containing Gluten

Mustard

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Sesame

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 4 g

Energy - kJ 2283.00 per 100g / 91.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 548.00 per 100g / 22.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 37.40 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 22.20 per 100g / .90 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 34.10 per 100g / 1.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 1.90 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 4.00 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Protein (g) 17.10 per 100g / .70 Per Portion

Salt (g) .40 per 100g / .01 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Extra Virgin Olive Oil Tin 1kg**Ingredients**

extra- virgin olive oil,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**
N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

No Claims

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 3389.00 per 100g / 508.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 824.00 per 100g / 124.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 100.00 per 100g / 15.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.20 per 100g / 2.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection Cheddar Cheese Straws 100g**Ingredients**

wheat flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), butter (milk), water, **cheese**(milk), salt, **mustard** (**mustard**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Cereals containing Gluten

Mustard

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 10 g

Energy - kJ 2282.00 per 100g / 228.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 548.00 per 100g / 55.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 35.00 per 100g / 3.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 23.40 per 100g / 2.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 43.00 per 100g / 4.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 1.00 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.80 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Protein (g) 14.20 per 100g / 1.40 Per Portion

Salt (g) .80 per 100g / .08 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Orchard Chutney 210g

Ingredients

apples, brown sugar, pears, red onions, white wine vinegar, plums, **sultanas**, maldon sea salt, mixed spice, acidity regulator: citric acid, cinnamon, cloves, ginger,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)**Chutney**

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g:

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g:

Present on Packaging: Yes

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 723.00 per 100g / 108.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 170.00 per 100g / 26.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 40.00 per 100g / 6.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 39.00 per 100g / 5.90 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.40 per 100g / .40 Per Portion

Protein (g) .80 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .56 per 100g / .08 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Tomato Relish 220g

Ingredients

tomatoes, sugar, white wine vinegar, sea salt, onion powder, garlic puree, acidity regulator: citric acid, cinnamon powder, black pepper, chilli powder,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

N/A

May contain Allergens

N/A

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)

Chutney

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g:

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g:

Present on Packaging: Yes

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 750.00 per 100g / 113.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 177.00 per 100g / 27.00 Per Portion

Fat (g)per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 42.00 per 100g / 6.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 41.00 per 100g / 6.10 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.00 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) 2.00 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Scottish Oatcakes 200g**Ingredients**

oatmeal(**cereals containing gluten**), water, **wheat** flour (**wheat flour**, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), rapeseed oil, salt, bicarbonate of soda,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold</b

Cereals containing Gluten

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Milk

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 9 g

Energy - kJ 1632.00 per 100g / 147.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 389.00 per 100g / 35.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 16.20 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 5.20 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 49.50 per 100g / 4.50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .70 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 5.79 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Protein (g) 8.59 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Salt (g) 2.40 per 100g / .21 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Parmesan and Garlic Water Biscuits 150g

Ingredients

wheat flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), water, rapeseed oil, parmesan cheese(**milk**), skimmed **milk** powder(**milk**), granulated sugar, **wheat** starch, cheese powder(**milk**), garlic puree, dried wheat sourdough, salt,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Soya

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 9 g

Energy - kJ 2004.00 per 100g / 180.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 477.00 per 100g / 43.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 19.40 per 100g / 1.70 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.90 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 64.00 per 100g / 5.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 6.90 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.70 per 100g / .20 Per Portion
Protein (g) 11.10 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion
Salt (g) 1.50 per 100g / .13 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Rosemary Water Biscuits 150g

Ingredients

wheat flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**),
water, rapeseed oil, skimmed **milk** powder(**milk**), granulated sugar, salt, **wheat** starch(**wheat**),
rosemary,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 9 g

Energy - kJ 2014.00 per 100g / 181.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 480.00 per 100g / 43.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 18.30 per 100g / 1.60 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 1.40 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 69.30 per 100g / 6.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 7.40 per 100g / .70 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.20 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Protein (g) 8.80 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.10 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Tea Bags Blend 30 x 2.5g

Ingredients

sri lankan black tea, freeze dried mango, sunflower petals, natural flavouring,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

N/A

May contain Allergens

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

No Claims

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 2 g

Energy - kJ .00 per 100g

Energy - kcal .00 per 100g

Fat (g)per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Other:

Boil freshly drawn water, infuse for three minutes and drink with or without milk.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Afternoon Blend Tea Bags 20 x 2.5g

Ingredients

sri lankan black tea, indian darjeeling black tea,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

N/A

May contain Allergens

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

No Claims

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 2 g

Energy - kJ .00 per 100g

Energy - kcal .00 per 100g

Fat (g)per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Other:

Boil freshly drawn water, infuse for three minutes and drink with or without milk.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Coffee Blend Tin 250g

Ingredients

arabica coffee,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

N/A

May contain Allergens

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

Organic

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 4.00 per 100g / 4.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 1.00 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Chocolate Biscuit Selection Tin 600g

Ingredients

milk chocolate (**milk**), **wheat** flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)(**Cereals containing gluten**), Salted Sweetcream Butter(**Milk**), Cane Sugar, Dark Chocolate Chips & Chunks (**Soya**), Oat(**Cereals containing gluten**), Orange Peel, Ammonium Bicarbonate, (Soft Dark Brown Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Salted Butter (Milk, Salt), Natural Flavouring)(**Milk**), Butterscotch Flavoured Toffee Pieces (**Milk**), (Acidity Regulator: Potassium Carbonate), (Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin; Natural Flavouring)(**Soya**), (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Mass; Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour)(**Milk,Soya**), (Cream: **Milk**; Salt)(**Milk**), Sea Salt, Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Invert Sugar Syrup, Hazelnut(**Nuts**), Cocoa Powder, Natural Flavouring ,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nuts

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(21)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(35)% (Minimum 20%)

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(39) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2199.0000 per 100g / 660.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 526.0000 per 100g / 158.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 30.0000 per 100g / 9.0000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 19.0000 per 100g / 5.7000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 57.0000 per 100g / 17.1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 39.0000 per 100g / 11.7000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.3000 per 100g / .7000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.8000 per 100g / 1.7000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .4300 per 100g / .1290 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Rose and Lemon Vegan Turkish Delight 227g

Ingredients

sugar, corn starch, water, flavourings: rose, lemon, acidity regulator: citric acid, natural food colouring: saffron, anthocyanins,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Kosher

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 40 g

Energy - kJ 1600.00 per 100g / 640.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 382.00 per 100g / 153.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) .90 per 100g / .40 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .60 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 90.00 per 100g / 36.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 72.00 per 100g / 28.80 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .50 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Protein (g) 1.50 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Turkey

Selfridges Selection Salted Caramel Chocolate Malt Balls 150g

Ingredients

caramelised white chocolate (cocoa butter, sugar, whole **milk** powder, skimmed **milk** powder, **whey** powder (**milk**), butter (**milk**), emulsifier: **soy** lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring)(**milk,soya**), dark chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **soy** lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring)(**soya**), malt ball centres (corn syrup, sugar, dairy blend (**whey (milk)**, **whey** protein concentrate (**milk**)), malt powder (**malTED barley, wheat, milk, hydrolysed wheat gluten**, raising agent: sodium hydrogen carbonate; salt), malted barley, emulsifier: **soy** lecithin; salt)(**barley,milk,soya,wheat**), glazing agent: gum arabic.,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Sesame

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(61) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 2223.70 per 100g / 445.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 533.10 per 100g / 107.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 30.60 per 100g / 6.10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.70 per 100g / 3.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 59.50 per 100g / 11.90 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 50.50 per 100g / 10.10 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 5.70 per 100g / 1.10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .30 per 100g / .06 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Blonde Chocolate Malt Balls 150g

Ingredients

caramelised white chocolate (cocoa butter, sugar, **wholemilk** powder, skimmed **milk** powder, **whey** powder (**milk**), butter (**milk**), emulsifier: **soy** lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring)(**milk,soya**), malt ball

centres (corn syrup, sugar, dairy blend (**whey (milk)**), whey protein concentrate (**milk**)), malt powder (**malted barley,wheat,milk**, hydrolysed **wheat gluten**, raising agent: sodium hydrogen carbonate; salt), malted **barley**, emulsifier: **soy** lecithin; salt)(**barley,milk,soya,wheat**), glazing agent: gum arabic,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 2224.00 per 100g / 445.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 533.40 per 100g / 107.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 30.40 per 100g / 6.10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.70 per 100g / 3.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 59.90 per 100g / 12.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 52.10 per 100g / 10.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 5.80 per 100g / 1.20 Per Portion

Salt (g) .30 per 100g / .06 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Cocoa Dusted Milk Chocolate Pistachios 325g

Ingredients

milk chocolate (41% cocoa min, pure cocoa butter, 19% **milk** solids): sugar, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, cocoa mass, emulsifiers: (**soya** lecithin, sunflower lecithin), vanilla extract, (**milk,soya**), caramelised **pistachios** (**pistachio**, sugar)(**pistachio nuts**), cocoa powder: (cocoa powder, acidity regulator: potassium carbonate (e501)).,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Nuts

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Sesame

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(19)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(41)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 40 g

Energy - kJ 2327.50 per 100g / 931.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 556.40 per 100g / 223.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 37.10 per 100g / 14.80 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 19.60 per 100g / 7.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 49.30 per 100g / 19.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 45.70 per 100g / 18.30 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.90 per 100g / 1.20 Per Portion

Protein (g) 7.80 per 100g / 3.10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .01 per 100g / .00 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Sugared Almonds 365g

Ingredients

almond(nuts), sugar, thickener: gum arabic, rice starch, natural vanilla flavouring, colouring agent: curcumin, glazing agents: carnauba wax, beeswax),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Nuts

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Product Claims - Suitable For

Lactose Intolerance

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 2100.00 per 100g / 420.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 503.00 per 100g / 101.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 27.00 per 100g / 5.40 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.00 per 100g / .40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 50.00 per 100g / 10.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 50.00 per 100g / 10.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 6.30 per 100g / 1.30 Per Portion

Protein (g) 13.00 per 100g / 2.60 Per Portion

Salt (g) .01 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

France

Selfridges Selection Cocoa Dusted Milk Chocolate Hazelnuts 365g

Ingredients

milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, **milk** powder, cocoa mass, emulsifiers: **soya** lecithin, sunflower lecithin; vanilla extract, **(milk,soya)**, caramelised **hazelnut (hazelnuts**, sugar)**(hazelnut)**, cocoa powder: (cocoa powder, acidity regulator: potassium carbonate (e501)).,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Nuts

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Sesame

Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 40 g

Energy - kJ 2334.80 per 100g / 934.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 558.40 per 100g / 223.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 37.90 per 100g / 15.20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 13.00 per 100g / 5.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 46.30 per 100g / 18.50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 44.20 per 100g / 17.70 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.70 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion

Protein (g) 8.80 per 100g / 3.50 Per Portion

Salt (g) .10 per 100g / .04 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection 20-Piece Salted Caramel Truffles 240g

Ingredients

sugar, glucose syrup, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder (**milk**), sweetened condensed skimmed **milk** (**milk**), cocoa mass, coconut oil, cocoa powder, sea salt, emulsifier: soya lecithin (**soybean**), emulsifier: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, natural flavourings,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(33)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 12 g

Energy - kJ 1946.00 per 100g / 234.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 463.00 per 100g / 56.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 21.80 per 100g / 2.60 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 13.20 per 100g / 1.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 58.40 per 100g / 7.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 53.10 per 100g / 6.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.60 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Protein (g) 6.70 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .93 per 100g / .11 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Strawberry and Champagne Jam 320g

Ingredients

sugar, strawberries, champagne, gelling agent: citrus pectin, acidity regulator: citric acid, lemon juice concentrate,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

N/A

May contain Allergens

N/A

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)**Jam**

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g: 55

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g: 1

Present on Packaging: Yes

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Gluten Free

Lactose Intolerance

Vegans

Vegetarian

coeliacs

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1084.00 per 100g / 163.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 255.00 per 100g / 38.00 Per Portion

Fat (g)per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 61.00 per 100g / 9.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 61.00 per 100g / 9.20 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.00 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Lemon Curd 285g**Ingredients**

sugar, free range **egg(egg)**, free range **egg yolk(egg)**, butter (**milk**), concentrated lemon juice, lemon juice, acidity regulator: citric acid, gelling agent: citrus pectin, lemon oil, lemon zest,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Eggs

Milk

May contain Allergens

N/A

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)**Curd**

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g:

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g:

Present on Packaging: Yes

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1547.00 per 100g / 232.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 368.00 per 100g / 55.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 13.00 per 100g / 2.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 6.30 per 100g / .90 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 59.00 per 100g / 8.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 59.00 per 100g / 8.80 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 3.50 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Salt (g) .24 per 100g / .03 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Milk Chocolate Coated Salted Caramel Biscuits 200g

Ingredients

milk chocolate (**milk,soya**), (sugar, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, cocoa mass; emulsifier: **soya** lecithin, natural vanilla flavour)(**milk,soya**), fortified **wheat** flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, niacin, iron, folic acid, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), salted sweetcream butter (**milk**), (cream: milk; salt)(**milk**), cane sugar, butterscotch flavoured toffee pieces (**milk**), (soft dark brown sugar, glucose syrup, salted butter (**milk**, salt), natural flavouring)(**milk**), sea salt, natural flavouring , ammonium bicarbonate ,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(21)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(35)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 2177.00 per 100g / 435.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 520.00 per 100g / 104.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 30.00 per 100g / 6.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 19.00 per 100g / 3.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 57.00 per 100g / 11.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 38.00 per 100g / 7.60 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.79 per 100g / .40 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.60 per 100g / 1.10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .63 per 100g / .12 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Double Chocolate Coated Biscuits 200g

Ingredients

milk chocolate coating (**milk,soya**), (sugar, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, cocoa mass; emulsifier: **soya** lecithin, natural vanilla flavour), **wheat** flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), cane sugar, salted butter(**milk**), (**milk**, salt)(**milk**), dark chocolate chips and chunks, (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; natural flavouring)(**soya**),oat(**cereals containing gluten**), cocoa powder, (acidity regulator: potassium carbonate), partially inverted sugar syrup, sodium bicarbonate, ammonium bicarbonate ,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(21)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(35)% (Minimum 20%)

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(39) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 2231.00 per 100g / 469.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 533.00 per 100g / 112.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 30.00 per 100g / 6.30 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 19.00 per 100g / 4.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 58.00 per 100g / 12.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 41.00 per 100g / 8.60 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.80 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Protein (g) 6.00 per 100g / 1.30 Per Portion

Salt (g) .27 per 100g / .06 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Gavi DOCG White Wine 750ml**Selfridges Selection Gavi DOCG white wine**

Product of Italy

Region: Piedmont

Grape variety: cortese

ABV 13%

750ml

This product contains sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this item

Please note the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection Côtes du Rhône Red Wine 750ml**Selfridges Selection Côtes du Rhône Red Wine**

Region: Côtes du Rhône

Grape varieties: grenache, syrah, mourvedre

ABV 14%

750ml

This product contains sulphites
You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection Vegan White Wine 750ml

Selfridges Selection Vegan White Wine
Product of Spain
Region: Batea
Grape variety: garnatxa blanc
ABV 13.5%
750ml

This product contains sulphites
You must be 18 or over to purchase this item
Please note the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection Vegan Red Wine 750ml

Selfridges Selection Vegan Red Wine
Product of Spain
Region: Batea
ABV 14.5%
750ml

Please note: this product contains sulphites
You must be 18 or over to purchase this item
Please note, the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection Champagne Brut NV 750ml

Selfridges Selection Champagne Brut NV
Product of France
Region: Champagne
Grape varieties: pinot noir, chardonnay, pinot Meunier
ABV 12%
750ml

You must be 18 or over to purchase this item

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

